

03.12.2025

Present: Plaintiff in person
Sh Shyam Pal, Kanongo in person on behalf of
defendant/ Revenue Department

WS / reply filed by the Revenue Department/
defendant is already on record. Copy supplied.

List the matter for filing replication, if any,
admission/ denial of documents and for framing of issues on
04.02.2026.

Parties are also directed to file their respective
affidavits of admission/ denial of documents on NDOH with
advance copy to each other.

(Ravinder Singh II)
DJ-04, North, Rohini Courts,
Delhi/03.12.2025